
CLASS 12TH EXAMINATION – 2025-26 

DAY, DATE & TIME SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Friday, February 20, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

042 PHYSICS 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 

Saturday, February 28, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

043 CHEMISTRY 

Monday, March 09, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

041 MATHEMATICS 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

301 ENGLISH CORE 

Monday, March 16, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

302 HINDI CORE 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

030 ECONOMICS 

Monday, March 23, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

028 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

065 
083 

INFORMATICS PRACTICES 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Thursday, March 27, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

044 BIOLOGY 

Saturday, March 28, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 

Monday, March 30, 2026 
10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

027 HISTORY 

 


